in
di
ce
 -
in
de
x
1

Gruppo di alimentazione elettronico
Colori RAL
Crepuscolare
Sodio bassa pressione da 26wsu
 ri
ch
ie
st
a
Sistema di montaggio a sbraccio e testapalo con regolazione dell’inclinazione.
Lateral and post-head mounting system with angle adjustment.
5
ITP-1 SAP 250WITP-1 SAP 150W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
ITP1SAP701S 70 SAP-T E27 7
ITP1SAP1001S 100 SAP-T E40 7
ITP1SAP1501S 150 SAP-T E40 8
ITP1SAP2501S 250 SAP-T E40 9
ITP1SAP4001S 400 SAP-T E40 10
ITP1JM701S 70 JM-T E27 7
ITP1JM1001S 100 JM-T E40 7
ITP1JM1501S 150 JM-T E40 8
ITP1JM2501S 250 JM-T E40 9
ITP1JM4001S 400 JM-T E40 10
ITP1HG1251 125 HG-E E27 7
ITP1HG2501 250 HG-E E40 8
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
ITP1SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 7
ITP1SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 7
ITP1SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 8
ITP1SAP2502S 250 SAP-T E40 9
ITP1SAP4002S 400 SAP-T E40 10
ITP1JM702S 70 JM-T E27 7
ITP1JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 7
ITP1JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 8
ITP1JM2502S 250 JM-T E40 9
ITP1JM4002S 400 JM-T E40 10
ITP1HG12512S 125 HG-E E27 7
ITP1HG25012S 250 HG-E E40 8
cl
as
se
 1

op
tic
al
co
m
pa
rtm
en
t
12
VI
P-
1
VIP-1 100-400 W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
VIP1SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 7
VIP1SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 8
VIP1SAP2501 250 SAP-T E40 9
VIP1SAP4001 400 SAP-T E40 10
VIP1JM1001 100 JM-E E40 7
VIP1JM1501 150 JM-E E40 8
VIP1JM2501 250 JM-T E40 9
VIP1JM4001 400 JM-T E40 10
VIP1VM2501 250 HG-E E40 8
cl
as
se
 1
 •
 c
la
ss
 1
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
VIP1SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 7
VIP1SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 8
VIP1SAP2502S 250 SAP-T E40 9
VIP1SAP4002S 400 SAP-T E40 10
VIP1JM1002S 100 JM-E E40 7
VIP1JM1502S 150 JM-E E40 8
VIP1JM2502S 250 JM-T E40 9
VIP1JM4002S 400 JM-T E40 10
VIP1VM2502S 250 HG-E E40 8
cl
as
se
 2

ire
635 mm
21
0
290
- Fusibile
- Cablaggio bireggime
- Colori RAL
- Crepuscolare
- Fuse
- Double power wiring
- RAL colour
- Dimmer switch
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
VIP2SAP701 70 SAP-T E27 7
VIP2SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 7
VIP2SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 8
VIP2SAP2501 250 SAP-T E40 9
VIP2JM701 70 JM-T E27 7
VIP2JM1001 100 JM-T E40 7
VIP2JM1501 150 JM-T E40 8
VIP2JM2501 250 JM-T E40 9
VIP2VM1251 125 HG-E E27 7
cl
as
se
 1
 •
 c
la
ss
 1
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
VIP2SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 7
VIP2SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 7
VIP2SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 8
VIP2SAP2502S 250 SAP-T E40 9
VIP2JM702S 70 JM-T E27 7
VIP2JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 7
VIP2JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 8
VIP2JM2502S 250 JM-T E40 9
VIP2VM1252S 125 HG-E E27 7
cl
as
se
 2

da
rd
s
Piastra asportabile senza l’utilizzo di utensili, Cablaggio in Classe II con
sezionatore automatico all’apertura della calotta.
Removable plate without having to use tools.
Class II wiring with automatic disconnecting switch that strips when
the cover is opened.
PL
AY
 2
19
PLAY 2 70-150 W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
PLAY2SAP701 70 SAP-T E27 5
PLAY2SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 5,5
PLAY2SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 6
PLAY2JM701 70 JM-T E27 5
PLAY2JM1001 100 JM-T E40 5,5
PLAY2JM1501 150 JM-T E40 6
PLAY2HG1251 125 HG-E E27 5
cl
as
se
 1
 •
 c
la
ss
 1
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
PLAY2SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 5
PLAY2SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 5,5
PLAY2SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 6
PLAY2JM702S 70 JM-T E27 5
PLAY2JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 5,5
PLAY2JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 6
PLAY2HG1252S 125 HG-E E27 5
cl
as
se
 2

Class II wiring with automatic disconnecting switch that strips when
the cover is opened.
25
Sistema di montaggio a sbraccio e testapalo con regolazione dell’inclinazione.
Lateral and post-head mounting system with angle adjustment.
Installazione SMART-400 • ROMA Installazione SMART-150 • BOLOGNA
26
SM
AR
T
- 1
50
SMART-150 70-150 W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
SMART150SAP701 70 SAP-T E27 5
SMART150SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 5,5
SMART150SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 6
SMART150JM701 70 JM-T E27 5
SMART150JM1001 100 JM-T E40 5,5
SMART150JM1501 150 JM-T E40 6
SMART150HG1251 125 HG-E E27 5
cl
as
se
 1
 •
 c
la
ss
 1
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
SMART150SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 5
SMART150SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 5,5
SMART150SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 6
SMART150JM702S 70 JM-T E27 5
SMART150JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 5,5
SMART150JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 6
SMART150HG1252S 125 HG-E E27 5
cl
as
se
 2

tio
n
ex
am
pl
e
28
SM
AR
T
- 2
50
SMART-250 70-250 W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
SMART250SAP701 70 SAP-T E27 6
SMART250SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 6,5
SMART250SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 7
SMART250SAP2501 250 SAP-T E40 7
SMART250JM701 70 JM-E E27 6
SMART250JM1001 100 JM-E E40 6,5
SMART250JM1501 150 JM-E E40 7
SMART250JM2501 250 JM-E E40 7
SMART250HG1251 125 HG-E E27 6
SMART250HG2501 250 HG-E E40 6
cl
as
se
 1

ire
650 mm
205
300
cl
as
se
 2
 •
 c
la
ss
 2
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
SMART250SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 6
SMART250SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 6,5
SMART250SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 7
SMART250SAP2502S 250 SAP-T E40 7
SMART250JM702S 70 JM-E E27 6
SMART250JM1002S 100 JM-E E40 6,5
SMART250JM1502S 150 JM-E E40 7
SMART250JM2502S 250 JM-E E40 7
SMART250HG1252S 125 HG-E E27 6
SMART250HG2502S 250 HG-E E40 6
cl
as
se
 2

- Dimmer switch
on
 re
qu
ire
cl
as
se
 2
 •
 c
la
ss
 2
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
SMART400SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 7
SMART400SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 7,5
SMART400SAP2501 250 SAP-T E40 8
SMART400SAP4001 400 SAP-T E40 9
SMART400JM1001 100 JM-T E40 7
SMART400JM1501 150 JM-T E40 7,5
SMART400JM2501 250 JM-T E40 8
SMART400JM4001 400 JM-T E40 9
SMART400HG2501 250 HG-E E40 7
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
SMART400SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 7
SMART400SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 7,5
SMART400SAP2502S 250 SAP-T E40 8
SMART400SAP4002S 400 SAP-T E40 9
SMART400JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 7
SMART400JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 7,5
SMART400JM2502S 250 JM-T E40 8
SMART400JM4002S 400 JM-T E40 9
SMART400HG2502S 250 HG-E E40 7
31
SMART-400 SAP 400WSMART-400 SAP 250W
G
H

from the aluminium plug by 1/4 turn without use of
screw-driver.
37
Sistema di montaggio a sbraccio e testapalo con regolazione dell’inclinazione.
Lateral and post-head mounting system with angle adjustment.
Installazione CROSS-250 • Provincia di Modena
38
CR
OS
S
- 1
50
CROSS-150 70-150 W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
CROSS150SAP701 70 SAP-T E27 6
CROSS150SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 6,5
CROSS150SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 7
CROSS150JM701 70 JM-T E27 6
CROSS150JM1001 100 JM-T E40 6,5
CROSS150JM1501 150 JM-T E40 7
CROSS150HG1251 125 HG-E E27 6
cl
as
se
 1

ch
ie
st
a
- Fuse
- Double power wiring
- RAL colour
- Electronic ballast
- Dimmer switch
on
 re
qu
ire
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
CROSS150SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 6
CROSS150SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 6,5
CROSS150SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 7
CROSS150JM702S 70 JM-T E27 6
CROSS150JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 6,5
CROSS150JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 7
CROSS150HG1252S 125 HG-E E27 6
cl
as
se
 2

tio
n
ex
am
pl
e
40
CR
OS
S
- 2
50
CROSS-250 70-250 W
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
CROSS250SAP701 70 SAP-T E27 7
CROSS250SAP1001 100 SAP-T E40 7,5
CROSS250SAP1501 150 SAP-T E40 8
CROSS250SAP2501 250 SAP-T E40 9
CROSS250JM701 70 JM-T E27 7
CROSS250JM1001 100 JM-T E40 7,5
CROSS250JM1501 150 JM-T E40 8
CROSS250JM2501 250 JM-T E40 9
CROSS250HG1251 125 HG-E E27 7
CROSS250HG2501 250 HG-E E40 7
cl
as
se
 1

- Dimmer switch
on
 re
qu
ire
cl
as
se
 2
 •
 c
la
ss
 2
Codice W Lamp Att Kg
CROSS250SAP702S 70 SAP-T E27 7
CROSS250SAP1002S 100 SAP-T E40 7,5
CROSS250SAP1502S 150 SAP-T E40 8
CROSS250SAP2502S 250 SAP-T E40 9
CROSS250JM702S 70 JM-T E27 7
CROSS250JM1002S 100 JM-T E40 7,5
CROSS250JM1502S 150 JM-T E40 8
CROSS250JM2502S 250 JM-T E40 9
CROSS250HG1252S 125 HG-E E27 7
CROSS250HG2502S 250 HG-E E40 7
41
CROSS-250 SAP 250WCROSS-250 SAP 150W
G
H

gh
 p
re
ss
ur
e
so
di
um
The lamps offered are produced by VENTURE LIGHTING, a worldwide leader in the Metal Halide technology and
experienced in High Pressure Sodium lamps and other types of discharge lamps.
This important business project between ITALPRESS and VENTURE enables the company to provide lamps with the
quality and warranty of Venture Lighting.
Potenza Codice Lampada Att. Lungh. Diam. Temp. Colore Lumen Imballo
W p./lamp. mm mm °K Im pz.
70 ITLSAP70E27 E27 156 38 2000 6000 25
100 ITLSAP100E40 E40 211 46 2000 9000 12
150 ITLSAP150E40 E40 211 46 2000 15000 12
250 ITLSAP250E40 E40 260 46 2000 27500 12
400 ITLSAP400E40 E40 283 46 2000 48000 12
600 ITLSAP600E40 E40 285 46 2000 90000 12
1000 ITLSAP1000E40 E40 372 76 2000 130000 4
Tubolar transparent lamps with Edison lamp holder (E27 - E40), with normal lumens.
From 70W to 1000W, working with outside superimposed principle ignitor.
Lampade tubolari trasparenti con attacco Edison (E27-E40), e fl ussi luminosi standard.
Da 70W a 1000W, funzionanti con accenditore esterno a sovrapposizione.

ri
di
 m
er
cu
rio
m
er
cu
ry
 v
ap
or
Potenza Codice Lampada Att. reattore Vita media Temp. Colore Lumen Imballo
W p./lamp. ore °K Im pz.
70 ITLJM70E27 E27 sodio 15000 4000 5300 12
100 ITLJM100E40 E40 sodio 15000 4000 9000 12
150 ITLJM150E40 E40 sodio 15000 4000 14000 12
250 / 2,15A* ITLJM250PE40 E40 mercurio 7500 5000 19000 12
250 / 3A ITLJM250OE40 E40 sodio 10000 4-5000 19000 12
400 / 3,3A* ITLJM400PE40 E40 mercurio 15000 5000 32000 12
400 / 4,4A ITLJM400OE40 E40 sodio 10000 4-5000 36000 12
1000 / 9,5A ITLJM1000OE40 E40 sodio 10000 5000 80000 6
2000 / 10,3A# ITLJM2000OE40A E40 sodio 10000 6000 180000 4
2000 / 10,3A ITLJM2000OK K12S7 sodio 10000 5600 200000 10
Lampade tubolari trasparenti con attacco Edison (E27-E40), o a cavi K12s7.
Da 70W a 2000W, funzionanti con alimentatore Sodio o Mercurio ed accenditore esterno.
# Lampada con accenditore incorporato.
* Lampada che necessita di accenditore ad impulsi 750 v.
Potenza Codice Lampada Att. lunghezza diametro Temp. Colore Lumen Imballo
W p./lamp. mm mm °K Im pz.
125 ITLVM125E27 E27 170 75 4000 6300 12
250 ITLVM250E40 E40 226 90 4000 13000 12
Ellipsoidal white lamps with Edison lamp holder (E27-E40), with normal lumens.
From 125W  and 250W, working without ignitor.
For orders of lamps separate from lighting casing, you must respect the quality of the packaging indicated.
ATTENTION: Due to technical-commercial requirements, Italpress reserves the right to change supplier or type of lamp, without altering the main characteristics, at any time and